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POST AND TELEGRAPH. CLASSIFICATION ~continued.

Consecutive
No.

Name.

Age last
Birthday.

Office.

- CapETs.—From £40 to

338
339
340
341
342

343
344

845
346
347
348

349
850
351
859
353
354

355
356

Cu

W 0O 1O

Cuier PoSTMASTERS, SECOND GRADE.—From £370 to £425, by Th

1*
2

"3
4

8

MceGrath, W. J. 16
Twidle, B. 8. .. 18
Cummins, M. W. W. | 20
Clarke, W. R. H. .. | 18
Smith, H. D. 16
Hogg, J. J. 20
Newnham, L. W 17
Thomson, G. A. 18
Popple, G. L. 18
Ra.ndrup,kH. B. 17
Steel, L. H. 16
Miller, J. A. 17
Miller, G. E. 19
Harrig, 8. J. W. 17
Mayo, C. G. 16
Linton, A. 24
Hollis, A. J. 20
Lloyd, G. 20
Mark, T. 18
IEF PosTMASTERS, FIRST

Wilkin, J. W. 59
MeBeth, J. P, 64
Cumming, D. 62
Hutton, J. A, 59

Holdsworth, F. D. 54
Beswick, W. W, .. | 58
Tipping, C. J. A. H. | 59
Stevens, 8. P. . .. | 59
Miller, D. 47
Sheath, J. H. .. B7
McHutcheson, W. | 54
Sampson, G. W. ~.. | 52

CHIEF PoSTMASTERS, THIRD

1*
2*

3*

4%
5*

o

2*

Northeroft, B, 51
Logie, H. 54
St. George; D 53
Renner, W, H. 52
Capper, H. W, 52

Posruasters, FirsT GrADE.~—From £260 to £300, by Two A

Stevens, J. H. .1 49

Nicholls, W. H. 8. | 60

£100, by One Annual Increment of ‘£10,

Cadet, Learners’ Gallery, Oamaru
Assistant and Messenger, Rotorua
Cadet, C.P.O., Auckland

Cadet, Shra.tfotd

Cadet, Accountant’s Branch G.P. O

Cadet, Waimate
Ca.det; C.P.O., Ghrmtchutch

Cadet, Woodville

Cadet, Learners’ Gallery, Oamaru

Cadet, Learners’ Gallery, Oamaru
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch

Cadet, Aacountant’s Branch, G.P‘.O
Cadet, Learners’ Gallery, Osamaru
Cadet, Learners’ Gallery, Oamaru
Cadet, C.P.0O., Auckland..

Actlng Cadet, G P.O., Welhnaton

Cade:, C.P.O., Wellmgton
Oa.det, C.P.O‘, Auckland

Chief Postmaster, Dunedin .
Chief Postmaster, Christchurch
Chief Postmaster, Auckland

Chief Postmaster, Wellington

Chief Postmaster, New Plymouth. .
Chief Postmaster, Qamaru

Chief Postmaster, Invercargill
Chief Postmaster, Nelson

Chief Postmaster, Wanganui

Chief Posﬁmaster, Napier
Chief Postmaster, Timaru

Chief Postmaster, Greymouth

Chief Postmaster, Blenheim
Chief Postmaster, Westport

Chief Postmaster, Hokitika

Chief Postmaster, Gisborne
Chief Postmaster, Thames

Postmaster, Hawera

Postmaster, Masterton

Cadet, Accountant’s Branch, G.P.0.

GraDE.—From £445 to £500, by Tw

1/7/68
1/8/67
1/5/64
12/5/63

15/8/73
11/4/65

15/6/66

27/8/66

GRADE.—From £310 to £350, by Two Annual

17/4)71
1/6/71

1/5/70

1/3/70
14/7/71

nnual Inc
1/9/72

 93/2/70

37 9 0
38 8 0
4111 O
3410 3

40 11 20
39 916
39 7 6
Increment

84 11 4
3410 O

34 818

rements of
3 7 0

82 717 |

8511 0|

86 1 0|

36 1 6|

ength of | §
Dateot | L 2,8 .
Appoint on 5oL - Remarks.
ment. | MRS | 978
One of £15, One of £20, and One of £15—contd.
Y. M. D. £
26/2/06 | 0 1 3 50 | From 26th Feb., 1907.
. Lodging allowsnce, £26.
27/2/06 0 1 27 50|From 27th Feb., 1907.
17/2/02 4 112 85 | From 23rd June, 1906.
1/10/04 1.6 0 85 | From 1st October, 1906.
5/3/06 0 027 50 | From 5th Maroh, 1907.
1 |, Lodging aliowance, £26.
5/10/05 0 527 65 | From: 5th October, 1906.
13/3/06 0 019 50 | From 13th March, 1907.
Lodging allowanoce, £26.
80/6/08 2 91 65 | From 30th June, 1906.
Lodging allowanoe, £13.
14/3/06 0 018 50 | From 14th March, 1907.
Lodging allowance, £26.
14/3/06 0 018 50 | From 14th March, 1907.
Liodging allowance, £26.
14/3/06 0 018 50 | From 14th March, 1907.
: Lodging allowance, £26.
14/8/06 0 018 50 | From 14th March, 1907.
Lodging allowance, £26.
16/8/06.} 0 -0 16 | 50 | From 16th March, 1907.
. Lodging allowance, £26.
16/8/06 0 016 50 | From '16th, March, 1907.
: i Lodging allowance, £26.
21/8/06 0 011 | 50 |From 21st March, 1907.
Lodging allowance, £26.
17/6/01 4 914} 100
25/5/03 [ 210 7| 85 |From 25th May, 1906.
1/5/00 211 0 85 | From 1st May, 1906.
26/3/06 0 0 6 50 | F'rom 26th March, 1907.
Lodging allowance, £26.
o Annual Inerements of £20 each and One of £15.
1/4/62 44 0 0 500
1/8/64 41 8 0] 500 :
1/12/69.-| 86 4 0 500 | From lst June,; 1906.
12/1/64 [ 40 6 20| 500 | From 28th Sept 1906.
: Resigned, 1st- July,
1868 ; reappointed, 28th
Feb., 1870.

ree Annual Increments of £15 each and One of £10.

4925

425

425 | |

425 | From 1st Aug., 1906. Re-
signed, 31st Oct., 1865 ;
teapp01nted 17th Nov .
1878.

425 | Also Deputy Commis-
sioner of Stamps and
Registrar of Deeds.

415 | From 1st June, 1906.

415 | From 80th Sept., 1906.
Also Registrar of Deeds
and Deputy Commis-
sioner of Stamps.

415 | From 1st Nov., 1906.

s of £15 each and One of £10.

350 )

350 | Also Registrar of Births,
Desths, and Marriages.

850 | From 20th June, 1906.
Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages.

350 | From 1st Nov., 1906.

350 P

£15 each and One of £10.

300 | Also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages;
and Registrar of Deeds.

300 | Also Registrar of Births,

Deaths, and Marriages.

* Also Government Life Insurance Agents, for which fees paid dirvect.
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